
MEN'S (9-12) 220.0 RESULTS

Men's (9-12) 220.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Conner Neill Maize South 205.0 330.0 10

2 Charles Rogers Iola High School 218.0 325.0 8

3 Aaron Henson Piper High School 211.7 315.0 6

4 Rylan Phillips Gardner Edgerton High School 205.0 250.0 4

5 Jimmy Tellez Gardner Edgerton High School 199.0 245.0 2

6 Derrick Junk Maize South 204.4 245.0 1

7 Anthony Paolini Independence High School 212.0 245.0 0

8 Connor Gunderson Gardner Edgerton High School 219.4 245.0 0

9 Jacob Patrzykont Piper High School 200.0 230.0 0

10 Keaton Stone Ottawa High School 218.7 230.0 0

11 Chad Babcock Neodesha Bluestreaks 205.0 225.0 0

12 Andrew Heck Neodesha Bluestreaks 210.0 225.0 0

13 Ruben Pino Gardner Edgerton High School 220.0 210.0 0

14 Sam Walters Ottawa High School 218.7 205.0 0

15 cooper  newberry st. paul high school 207.0 195.0 0

16 Roch Emanuel Piper High School 203.0 185.0 0

17 ELI SHAFER Basehor Linwood 211.6 185.0 0

18 Jacob Adams Fort Scott High School 200.0 180.0 0

19 casey minor st. paul high school 211.0 180.0 0

20 JACOB O'NEIL Basehor Linwood 218.0 180.0 0

21 Tobias Thompson Ottawa High School 218.8 175.0 0

22 Malachi Channel Riverton High School 199.0 160.0 0

23 Adam Wright Fort Scott High School 220.0 155.0 0

24 ashton green st. paul high school 213.0 150.0 0

25 Tegan Stiles Fort Scott High School 214.0 150.0 0



# Name Team Weight Bench Points

26 Jack Boetel Ottawa High School 219.7 130.0 0

27 NICO ROLLO Basehor Linwood 217.2 110.0 0

28 Riley  Taitt Bonner Springs High School 220.0 110.0 0

29 TREVOR CARMITCHEL Basehor Linwood 217.0 0 0

Men's (9-12) 220.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Connor Gunderson Gardner Edgerton High School 219.4 500.0 10

2 Conner Neill Maize South 205.0 440.0 8

3 Aaron Henson Piper High School 211.7 430.0 6

4 TREVOR CARMITCHEL Basehor Linwood 217.0 425.0 4

5 Charles Rogers Iola High School 218.0 405.0 2

6 Andrew Heck Neodesha Bluestreaks 210.0 395.0 1

7 Chad Babcock Neodesha Bluestreaks 205.0 390.0 0

8 Jimmy Tellez Gardner Edgerton High School 199.0 380.0 0

9 Rylan Phillips Gardner Edgerton High School 205.0 350.0 0

10 Ruben Pino Gardner Edgerton High School 220.0 340.0 0

11 Derrick Junk Maize South 204.4 335.0 0

12 ELI SHAFER Basehor Linwood 211.6 335.0 0

13 Anthony Paolini Independence High School 212.0 335.0 0

14 casey minor st. paul high school 211.0 330.0 0

15 cooper  newberry st. paul high school 207.0 320.0 0

16 Adam Wright Fort Scott High School 220.0 320.0 0

17 Jacob Patrzykont Piper High School 200.0 315.0 0

18 Sam Walters Ottawa High School 218.7 315.0 0

19 Keaton Stone Ottawa High School 218.7 300.0 0

20 Tobias Thompson Ottawa High School 218.8 300.0 0

21 Jacob Adams Fort Scott High School 200.0 290.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

22 JACOB O'NEIL Basehor Linwood 218.0 285.0 0

23 Roch Emanuel Piper High School 203.0 265.0 0

24 ashton green st. paul high school 213.0 230.0 0

25 Malachi Channel Riverton High School 199.0 225.0 0

26 Tegan Stiles Fort Scott High School 214.0 225.0 0

27 Jack Boetel Ottawa High School 219.7 215.0 0

28 NICO ROLLO Basehor Linwood 217.2 205.0 0

29 Riley  Taitt Bonner Springs High School 220.0 160.0 0

Men's (9-12) 220.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Connor Gunderson Gardner Edgerton High School 219.4 335.0 10

2 Conner Neill Maize South 205.0 330.0 8

3 Aaron Henson Piper High School 211.7 275.0 6

4 Charles Rogers Iola High School 218.0 275.0 4

5 Chad Babcock Neodesha Bluestreaks 205.0 245.0 2

6 TREVOR CARMITCHEL Basehor Linwood 217.0 245.0 1

7 Jimmy Tellez Gardner Edgerton High School 199.0 225.0 0

8 Andrew Heck Neodesha Bluestreaks 210.0 225.0 0

9 Jacob Patrzykont Piper High School 200.0 220.0 0

10 Rylan Phillips Gardner Edgerton High School 205.0 215.0 0

11 Keaton Stone Ottawa High School 218.7 215.0 0

12 Anthony Paolini Independence High School 212.0 205.0 0

13 Derrick Junk Maize South 204.4 195.0 0

14 ELI SHAFER Basehor Linwood 211.6 190.0 0

15 cooper  newberry st. paul high school 207.0 185.0 0

16 Malachi Channel Riverton High School 199.0 175.0 0

17 Roch Emanuel Piper High School 203.0 175.0 0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

18 Jacob Adams Fort Scott High School 200.0 170.0 0

19 Sam Walters Ottawa High School 218.7 170.0 0

20 Tobias Thompson Ottawa High School 218.8 170.0 0

21 casey minor st. paul high school 211.0 165.0 0

22 JACOB O'NEIL Basehor Linwood 218.0 150.0 0

23 Tegan Stiles Fort Scott High School 214.0 145.0 0

24 Adam Wright Fort Scott High School 220.0 140.0 0

25 ashton green st. paul high school 213.0 135.0 0

26 Jack Boetel Ottawa High School 219.7 135.0 0

27 Riley  Taitt Bonner Springs High School 220.0 120.0 0

28 NICO ROLLO Basehor Linwood 217.2 115.0 0

29 Ruben Pino Gardner Edgerton High School 220.0 0 0

Men's (9-12) 220.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Conner Neill Maize South 205.0 1100.0 10

2 Connor Gunderson Gardner Edgerton High School 219.4 1080.0 8

3 Aaron Henson Piper High School 211.7 1020.0 6

4 Charles Rogers Iola High School 218.0 1005.0 4

5 Chad Babcock Neodesha Bluestreaks 205.0 860.0 2

6 Jimmy Tellez Gardner Edgerton High School 199.0 850.0 1

7 Andrew Heck Neodesha Bluestreaks 210.0 845.0 0

8 Rylan Phillips Gardner Edgerton High School 205.0 815.0 0

9 Anthony Paolini Independence High School 212.0 785.0 0

10 Derrick Junk Maize South 204.4 775.0 0

11 Jacob Patrzykont Piper High School 200.0 765.0 0

12 Keaton Stone Ottawa High School 218.7 745.0 0

13 ELI SHAFER Basehor Linwood 211.6 710.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

14 cooper  newberry st. paul high school 207.0 700.0 0

15 Sam Walters Ottawa High School 218.7 690.0 0

16 casey minor st. paul high school 211.0 675.0 0

17 TREVOR CARMITCHEL Basehor Linwood 217.0 670.0 0

18 Tobias Thompson Ottawa High School 218.8 645.0 0

19 Jacob Adams Fort Scott High School 200.0 640.0 0

20 Roch Emanuel Piper High School 203.0 625.0 0

21 JACOB O'NEIL Basehor Linwood 218.0 615.0 0

22 Adam Wright Fort Scott High School 220.0 615.0 0

23 Malachi Channel Riverton High School 199.0 560.0 0

24 Ruben Pino Gardner Edgerton High School 220.0 550.0 0

25 Tegan Stiles Fort Scott High School 214.0 520.0 0

26 ashton green st. paul high school 213.0 515.0 0

27 Jack Boetel Ottawa High School 219.7 480.0 0

28 NICO ROLLO Basehor Linwood 217.2 430.0 0

29 Riley  Taitt Bonner Springs High School 220.0 390.0 0


